JPMORGAN CHASE & CO

JPMORGAN CHASE & CO
ISIN: US46625H1005  WKN: 46625H100

Overview
2024/07/12 08:05:54 5y
Price
190.78 EUR J|I
Difference -0.24% (-0.46
o ) 180.00 ‘llh
General attributes
ISIN US46625H1005 160.00
Symbol JPM
Exchange Hanover 140.00 P‘Iv
Currency EUR
Sector Financial '* ¢ ||ﬁ
Security type Stock 120.00 MH| r!'
Market cap (m) 541,296 EUR ]' |I|I p' 1‘
Benchmark S&P 500 IT
100.00 m r
Market data MLW
Bid (Bid size) - 80.00
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 190.78 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 190.78 EUR
Low 190.78 EUR
Close (prev. day) 191.24 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
: : Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0

Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch

Number of trades 3 | oninstrument | on sector on market

Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &

Futures and Options 2024/07/12 B Axtienempfehlungen Global 2

Related Futures 15 2024/06/21 2l Global Equity Ratings &,

Related Options - 2024/06/21 B=  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/06/14 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US46625H1005&ID_NOTATION=1978606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US46625H1005&ID_NOTATION=1978606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US46625H1005&ID_NOTATION=1978606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbf8788edfa8c9576bba51c20d8408972794da46424f26343d3eb44a446f44e1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3c37e14095362d085&time=1721017056&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39015ac168395d836fc54f0264632ed9e450922597dcb2a1b2af9d077b1cdd35&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=561f4007edeffe94f&time=1721017056&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=753cc08b1893b832c250b1e7af425a1e24e6c3437455582b80e16617786e07a6&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=79baf3450ee5f6a03&time=1721017056&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d102ef7878ee4e3dd6c9b9bfb4aef4d5a53e39440c4ac3fb098d1610c3bcbb32&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e8eeb28ea44f7f79d&time=1721017056&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9dbf6d1ce7bfee8d86ac986265e5bb4f26d0f8f700e45529d125db49c5d42e53&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=56820e375efae1622&time=1721017056&tool=RSC

JPMORGAN CHASE & CO

Details

2024/07/12 08:05:54

Price
190.78 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

o

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%)
Perf (abs.) +36.28
Beta 0.55
Volatility  20.71

ERSTE

Group

+23.48%

1y
+42.80%
+57.18
0.64
18.38

-0.24% (-0.46)

US46625H1005
JPM

Hanover

EUR

Financial

Stock

541,296 EUR
S&P 500

190.78 EUR
190.78 EUR
190.78 EUR
191.24 EUR

3y
+46.08%
+60.18
0.86
24.44

Sy
180.00 T“\J
160.00
140.00 P‘IUT
120.00 MH| /f\ % fl, ﬁ"%"
/ | N
L
100.00 r
80.00 M v
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 190.28 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 185.68 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 180.29 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 158.51 EUR (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for JPMORGAN CHASE & CO

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/12

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
07/12

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/12

Stuttgart 2024/ 20:14
07/12

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35

Price

189.50 EUR

188.94 EUR

188.00 EUR

188.72 EUR

107.86 CHF

194.02 EUR (2024/07/03

153.10 EUR (2024/01/18

194.02 EUR (2024/07/03
(

)
)
)
0)
)
)
)
128.70 EUR (2023/10/30)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
1.09 191
0.06 10
1.14 124
0.07 20
0.00 1
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1978606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588272

JPMORGAN CHASE & CO

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2019/
07/03

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
07/08

2024/
07112

2024/
07/12

2024/
0712

05:55

22:00

18:10

17:35

08:05

14:11

18:01

18:49

17:44

19:30

08:08

109.43 USD

204.945 USD

188.86 EUR

206.10 USD

190.78 EUR

189.80 EUR

189.62 EUR

189.50 EUR

188.96 EUR

188.64 EUR

190.78 EUR

0.00

3,162.37

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.08

0.28

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

208,181

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274385
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193482349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1978605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18765

JPMORGAN CHASE & CO

Company profile

Company Logo

JPMORGAN
CHASE & Clo

Contact Details
JPMORGAN CHASE & CO.

383 Madison Avenue - 10179-0001 New

York

Telefon: +1-212-270-6000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alex Gorsky
Alicia Boler-
Davis

Linda Bammann
Mark
Weinberger
Mellody Hobson
Phebe
Novakovic
Stephen Burke
Todd Combs
Virginia Rometty
James Dimon
Ashley Bacon
Daniel E. Pinto
Douglas B.
Petno

Jeremy Barnum
Lori A. Beer
Marc Badrichani
Marianne Lake
Mary Callahan
Erdoes

Peter L. Scher

Robin Leopold

Stacey
Friedman

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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